
FACULTY OF RESOURCE SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY

MASTER OF SCIENCE IN SUSTAINABLE AQUACULTURE

COHORT 1 

TENTATIVE LECTURE SCHEDULE

Lecture 1 Lecture 2 Lecture 3 Lecture 4 Lecture 5 Lecture 6

STA6013 Sustainable Aquaculture Practices Dr Ahmad Syafiq bin Ahmad Nasir & PM Dr 

Khairul Adha bin A. Rahim
12-Feb-22 (Sat) 13-Feb-22 (Sun) 17-Feb-22 (Thu) 19-Feb-22 (Sat) 20-Feb-22 (Sun) 26-Feb-22 (Sat) 14-May-22 (Sat)

STA6023 Sustainable Farm and Hatchery 

Management

Dr Mohammad Bodrul Munir 
27-Feb-22 (Sun) 3-Mar-22 (Thu) 5-Mar-22 (Sat) 6-Mar-22 (Sun) 12-Mar-22 (Sat) 13-Mar-22 (Sun) No final exam

STA6033 Fish Health Management Dr Roslianah binti Asdari, Ms Imelda Riti 

Rantty & PM Dr Samsur Mohamad
16 & 17-Mar-22 

(Wed & Thu) 
19-Mar-22 (Sat) 20-Mar-22 (Sun)

23 & 24-Mar-22 

(Wed & Thu)
26-Mar-22 (Sat)

27 & 30-Mar-22 

(Sun & Wed)
14-May-22 (Sat)

STA6053 Water Quality and Waste Management Dr Aazani binti Mujahid & PM Dr Siti Akmar 

Khadijah binti Ab. Rahim
2-Apr-22 (Sat) 3-Apr-22 (Sun) 7-Apr-22 (Thu) 9-Apr-22 (Sat) 10-Apr-22 (Sun) 16-Apr-22 (Sat) 15-May-22 (Sun)

STA6043 Advanced Breeding Technique Dr Ahmad Syafiq bin Ahmad Nasir & Dr 

Mohamad Bodrul Munir
17-Apr-22 (Sun) 23-Apr-22 (Sat) 24-Apr-22 (Sun) 28-Apr-22  (Thu) 30-Apr-22 (Sat) 1-May-22 (Sun) 15-May-22 (Sun)

17-May to 2-Jun-

2022

Course code and name Instuructors Lecture dates Final exam Semester break

*Weekend (Saturday or Sunday) - 8hr class 
*Weekday (Wednesday or Thursday) - 2hr class
* This schedule is tentative and subject to change


